SCALE: 1"=10'-0"

[ 12’-0"
_d
o o< 4-6" 30" . 46"
o i —t SPECIFICATIONS BUILDING DATA
il ‘ s < ’l | . CONC SLAB: 4" THICK, 3000 PSI, 3/4" AGG. JOURNAL CENTER PHASE 2
* w— Osyrg O W/6X6-10/10WWM OR EQ., SLOPE UNIT 1. LOT 108
; Amps £ TO DRAIN 1/8" PER FOOT. 3741 RUTLEDGE RD
] 7 APRON: 6" THICK, 3000 PSI, 3/4" AGG ALBUQUERQUE, NM 87109
TE < W/6X6-10/I0WWM OR EQ. 12'X8'X6'
o H 172" EXPANSION JOINT
B - DESIGN DATA
§ FOOTING: AS REQUIRED PER DESIGN
—d
| e <. BOLLARDS: 4* 0.D. CONC. FILLED PIPE SHALL BE |. APPLICABLE CODES AND REGULATIONS.
558@!; ; 153-10 7/8" . REBAR.: ; 1 CI— | g:géggg o CONC. ALL AROUND AND INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE, 2003
S89°40'01"E 153.88’ | ; w/ CAPI’ ©| SEPARETH BOLLARDS HOLES IN APRON ANSI
3%, . 1 PN o o, §OR GATHS |For PIN
i S | ~ GUIDELINES, 1998
s T 2,
S 4 : ] APRON prosecT NUMBER: _ (OO BL B
l SEE SPECS. DRILL HOLES IN PAD : il. BUILDING FLOOR AREA
0 | [FOR GATE PIN
. > l Application Number: 9 DEB— 0711 OFFICE B UNITA 2,828 SF
L ' , OFFICE B UNITB 2,828 SF
° \J ' banln'ncwc_ mLIstuq!l‘tﬂl?_( )Yes ( ) No lfye_s.ﬂ\‘in'autdappmv_ ed
—_— | DRC plans with a work order is required for any construction within Public Right-of-Way TOTAL BUILDING AREA 5656 SF
- : STUCCO TO MATCH BUILDING o for construction of public improvements.
3 - - .
™ b : [ Ill. OCCUPANCY GROUP (IBC CHAPTER 3)
: ° &8 0> OFFICE B
w~ Dete
|
62 : (] .‘ IV. EXTERIOR WALLS AND OPENINGS
| ] | IBC TABLE 602
] — = ] 4| v | _ slulss V. BUILDING HEIGHT
e o o PR S : ) | . FeeaandRec 2“"’" | Do BUILDING 1 — ONE STORY 24'-Q"
| ! Lo SRR 1! ~ 3 oo - i{ell/% VI. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION
e ) L e s |
LO T 10 _ B SN EERY : L - | iz Zg IBC TABLE 503: OFFICE-TYPE V-B
S - - '.-_ Hh A " * Health Department (conditional) Date
: R SR : . ' VIl. BASIC ALLOWABLE FLOOR AREA
b — o ST | : | IBC TABLE 503: OFFICE—B—9,500 S.F.
© BN AR }':l ! MIXED USE OCCUPANCY W/ NON SEPARATED USE PROVISION
¥ i S SPVESE E ! ' UTILIZING THE PROVISION UNDER THE S1 OCCUPANCY
: e — | | ; ETAILS
R N : ; S 5§TF$°S ECELET VIll. FIRE RESISTIVE REQUIREMENTS
o I h U e Commeon ot ot v R AT 27502y e s IBC TABLE 601: TYPE V-B
o i I M' | H *Emdronmental Hesith, i necessary
BT R : WIR. e IX. OCCUPANT LOAD
.. = | -+ MRS O e P T OFFICE UNIT A : 2,828 S.F. / 100 = 28
n . ® _ & | B R | ! | — U1 M1 PERM U OFFICE UNIT B : 2,828 S.F. / 100 = 28
5'-6 1/2" 18’ ] L L | : f | !
. ; | S : T ; ; : X. EXIT REQUIREMENTS
| i AP g | : | ; S Y e — » NUMBER OF EXITS: IBC TABLE 1014.1
| w T i [ T ‘ SHEET INDEX =
b e N P | T | 1 - ~ ——a| : EXIT REQUIREMENTS =~ OCCUPANT LOAD LESS THAN 50
\ N R |l R ; 4, SITE LOCATI /;, f-u' ELL% gé:l:E&PgiﬁlGN DATA ™~ - = 1 EXIT REQ. 2 PROVIDED
oF . N EAU B , | % , | 1 C-| GRADING PLAN Xl. PLUMBING REQUIREMENTS: IBC TABLE 2902.1
. o o . —w . | . D
. o A A Ty ; '3 ! 15 A-3 ELEVATIONS :
A RE% § S T - R i OFFICE: W.C. 1 PER 25 FOR THE FIRST 50 REQ.
Paale >?.“‘«n o o - : ) i 5 T 2 W.C. PROVIDED
] R A S | L o \7b 3’4/% DR OFFICE: LAVATORY 1 PER 40 FOR THE FIRST 50 REQ.
HANDICAP ¥ A Y I - o TSANY 2 LAVATORY PROVIDED
| PARKING T T . | . O % B ‘N
- 7 SIGN - : - 1T al n v a0 ‘53
(é %’k) | : 1
; | - ; i :
oy 1 - | = S R I |
rs! | ; ; ] Xll. SEISMIC ZONE: 2B, CATEGORY Il BLDG.
2 . ; o \ Xil. WIND SPEED: 75 MPH
9 \\ ! | N xés';‘;g&“’ (D-17) | ey o XIV. EXPOSURE:  C
7 4 Y , | SRt XV. SOIL BEARING CAP. 1500 PSF
o 0 | | | | RAISED METAL (BRUSED “XVI. ROOF LOAD(TOTAL 40 PSF
S 5] Al i ! : PROJECT BENCH MARK: lwmuuu/émmzss\ R . ( ) _,
< A1 . ! STEELLETTER HEIGHT.: 6” g GALVANIZED BOLTS ; o
a x 1l = i , : , 7 - | THROUGH STEEL PLATE AND :
: ~ o | A 3 1/ SRR MORANT I N | N e PARKING REQUIREMENTS (CALC'S)
O i i —~ F - : i 4
% Y, - / 2 Bl : ;( ? ON FIRE HYDRANT o oncress THCK NTEGRAL © N l ;smzn ADDRESS ;
b . i - : CONCRE { NUMBER HEIGHT 5 §"
P T . é : ‘ LW ELEV=5092.07 ' (pOAWS COLORS: COCOR ™ : ! |2 I BRUSHED ALUMINUM
a o Pz < A L o Ll OR STAINLESS STEEL NET OFFICE: UNIT A 2000 SF
< RESERVED ! %N&ggﬁnw@%om 2000 / 200
hl - E - “\. PARKING |’ — = 10
x R e o 1 _ NET OFFICE: UNIT B 2000 SF
y; 2 i T TR SRRy 0y | . — % 2000/ 200 = 10
- Y L 7=51/2" B P P A [IJ = 20 REQUIRED PARKING SPACES
! - . . - - D 5 - : ;‘ . < > e
I 2 — 1 “‘“"""‘““_""r_“:‘ = et et / Z T L6 PARKING PROVIDED:
T ; = - - . i s E - | CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE ~— OFFICE/WAREHOUSE
d ' BIKE RACK — s ¢ | - ) _COMPANY _SIGN ELEVATION
i ‘ ﬁ; ? | 1 /T 5 - ' - SCALE. 1/4°=1T—0" SURFACE PARKING:
) DRIVEWAY PER SINAGE PER 100 P.U.E. s | — w o NOTES: HANDICAPPED 1 CAR
E:g;ED' Con 2426 GENTER DESIGN | ... | N - 0 | REGULAR AND COMPACT 24 CARS
CORD. SEE'$TD DWG 2415 N\ ' NI T ! = © 1: SIGNS SHALL CONFORM TO THE STANDARDS OF “THE TOTAL ON SITE PARKING PROVIDED 25 CARS
CURB. SEE $TD DWG 2415 6 . | Z o MANUAL ON UMIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEICES.”
s — ' | S o~ | TOTAL REQUIRED PARKING: 20 CARS
oa? ", i oo N j ’ N /s - 2: SIGN SHALL BE SET DIRECTLY FACING THE OF TRAVEL
REBAR 3 142 N8940 04"'W 128.88 s / = Pt FOR THE VEHICLES ENTERING THE STALL (NOT < 459.
w/ CAP SIDEWALK | S A1 . ~—1°
| o i <+ o 3. SIGNS SHALL BE MOUNTED ON A STURDY POST AT A
PER DETAILS 2426 (TYP) s B — — e ) HEIGHT SPECIFIED HERE IN, OR MAY BE SECURELY BOLTED
' o TO AN ADJACENT WALL.
|
! ” ° : CE SHALL BE POSTED WITH A SIGN,
, / , . - e — ‘ 40" MiIN. o ::Ensgmszﬁ THE STALL HOWEVER, ONE SIGN MAY BE
N I o ‘ USED BETWEEN THE TWO SPACES WITH THE APPROPRIATE DESIGN COLLABORATIVE
- ARROWS.
/0 R N R v Ry W l 2 THE ART AND SCIENCE OF MODERN BUILDINGS
N’ N CONNECTION IS TO BE PROVIDED - VALY, Q] N o : 5: 40" MIN. FROM FACE OF ADJACENT CURB OR BUMPER
/o CONSTRUCT CURB ACCESS RAMHASC A /N S J BLOCK. ,
®© UNIDIRECTIONAL PER STD. DETAIL (¢¢) (5) — o /{ / = «\
O DWGS 2418 AND 2441 O Q O B I J0B TITLE: _
< Ve et et = ®
JOURNAL CENTER LOT 10B
r {125' TO FIRE HYDRANT —
REV'S'ON FILE NAME |[JOB NO. DATE
05-10-05 04-18-05
RUTLEDGE ROAD N.E il |
SlTE PLAN I I .. 0 5 10 L PE. f L SITE PLAN FOR BLDG. PERMIT | m1
e

scale 1°=10-0"




